

Office of the principal CHHAMARIA ANCHALIK COLLEGE, CHHAMARIA

P.O. Chhamaria, Dist-Kamrup, Assam (India), PIN-781136 Estd. 1994

Website: www.cacollege.ac.in

Email: cac.1994@rediffmail.com

Ref	*****
From	

Date.....

Sri P. K. Dev Nath, M. A. B. Ed. Principal, Chhamaria Anchalik College

STATUTORY DECLARATION

The authority of Chhamaria Anchalik College, Chhamaria is very pleased to make statutory declaration as bound under Section 4 (1) (b) of the RTI Act, 2005 issued and amended from time to time on the institution website. All kinds of information related to public interest remain open for any citizen who may get any public interested information as asked by him/her in stipulated time as per RTI rules of RTI Act, 2005.

(P.K. Dev Nath)

Principal

Chhamaria Anchalik College

Chhamaria

Principal
Chhamaria Anchalik College